Place

© 0O NO 01~ WHEF K

W W WWWWNDNDNDNNNNMNMNNNERPERPEPERPERPRPPRPRPRPRPERR
A BN DNOOOOOWWWWWNEOOWOOOOWMOONDNDNNDNOO

Wisc. Rapids Classic Gymnastics Meet 12/4/2021

Yr
12

12
10
11
12
11

12

12

12
12
11
10
12

12
11
11
10
11
12
12
10

11
10
10
11

10

Gymnast

Annabella Campbell
Ava Krista
Madeline Weber
Evie Carlson
Maggie Behnke
Riley Keene
Emmalee Boucher
Sophie Hasenohrl
Lexi Epstein

Ella Spaeth

Ciara Haas

Grace Peterson
Emma Loen
Hannah Firari
Lexis Pedersen
Rachel Everson
Claire Musolff
Kannitha Xiong
Kaley Zarda

Clare Murphy
Destinee Steinhafel
Cami Hurley
Andrea Shestak
Riley Hinke

Bella Page

Emily Hartjes
Hazel Mcphail
Reagan Palichat
Sophia Jensen
Laynee Steinhafel
Rylee Sabelko
Tenzin Kyizom
Ava Riggins
Alexia Rank
Isabella Biederman

Vaulting
Team

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Mem./No.
River Falls

Stevens Point
Stevens Point

Wisc. Rapids

Wisc. Rapids

River Falls
Chippewa Falls
Madison Memorial

Stevens Point

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Eau Claire Mem./No.

Eau Claire Mem./No.

River Falls
Antigo
Stevens Point
Antigo

Madison Memorial

Wisc. Rapids
Madison Memorial

Antigo
Chippewa Falls
Stevens Point
Wisc. Rapids
Antigo

Chippewa Falls

River Falls

Wisc. Rapids
River Falls
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Antigo

Chippewa Falls

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.00 9.10 00.09.050
9.00 9.10 0.009.050
8.70 8.80 0.08.750
8.80 8.60 0.008.700
8.70 8.60 0.08.650
8.65 8.60 0.088.625
8.70 8.50 0.08.600
8.50 8.60 0.08.550
8.50 8.50 0.008.500
8.40 8.55 0.08.475
8.50 8.45 0.08.475
8.40 8.50 0.(0450
8.50 8.40 0.0®.450
8.40 8.50 0.0®.450
8.40 8.50 0.08.450
8.40 8.40 0.0@.400
8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400
8.40 8.30 0.0@.350
8.30 8.40 0.00 8.350
8.30 8.40 0.008.350
8.30 8.30 0.08.300
8.30 8.20 0.008.250
8.00 8.30 0.008.150
8.20 8.10 0.008.150
8.20 8.10 0.08.150
8.20 8.10 0.008.150
8.00 8.30 0.00 8.150
8.10 8.10 0.08.100
8.20 8.00 0.08.100
8.10 8.00 0.08.050
8.20 7.90 0.008.050
8.40 8.60 0.508.000
8.00 8.00 0.008.000
8.00 7.90 0.00 7.950
8.10 7.80 0.00.950
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Wisc. Rapids Classic Gymnastics Meet 12/4/2021

Yr
12

12
11

12
11
11
12

12
12
10
12
10
11
10
12
12

12
12

12
10

11

11
10
12
12
12

Gymnast

Maddie Simpson
Ella Spaeth

Emma Loen
Destinee Steinhafel
Ava Krista

Lilly Schultz

Sopie O'Keefe
Andrea Shestak
Emmalee Boucher
Madeline Weber
Lauren Lemke
Claire Stewart
Kaley Zarda

Evie Carlson

Bella Page
Laynee Steinhafel
Sophia Jensen
Rylee Sabelko
Claire Musolff
Riley Hinke
Reagan Palichat
Sophie Durkee
Hannah Firari
Annabella Campbell
Hazel Mcphail
Tori Deptula
Maddie Purpora
Alexia Rank
Morgan Benedict
Grace Peterson
Clare Murphy
Cami Hurley
Ciara Haas
Abbey Mutch
Shayla Langenhahn

Uneven Bars

Team

River Falls
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire Mem./No.
Wisc. Rapids
Chippewa Falls

Chippewa Falls

Madison Memorial
Antigo
Wisc. Rapids

Eau Claire Mem./No.

Stevens Point
River Falls
Antigo
River Falls
Stevens Point
Wisc. Rapids
River Falls
River Falls
Antigo
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Stevens Point
Eau Claire Mem./No.

Eau Claire Mem./No.

Antigo
Wisc. Rapids

Eau Claire Mem./No.

Antigo

Wisc. Rapids
Stevens Point

Madison Memorial

Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial

Madison Memorial
Stevens Point

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
8.30 8.25 0.008.275
8.35 8.10 0.0@.225
8.20 7.70 0.0.950
7.90 8.00 0.0@.950
7.90 8.00 0.007.950
7.75 8.10 0.007.925
7.85 7.90 0.0r.875
7.95 7.80 0.007.875
7.80 7.90 0.0@.850
7.80 7.70 0.0@.750
7.75 7.60 0.00.675
7.70 7.55 0.007.625

7.45 7.70 0.00 7.575
7.45 7.70 0.007.575
7.30 7.60 0.0@.450
7.60 7.30 0.0@.450
7.25 7.30 0.0G.275
7.10 7.40 0.007.250
7.35 7.10 0.00 7.225
7.45 6.95 0.007.200
7.15 7.20 0.00.175
7.30 7.00 0.0@.150
6.90 7.00 0.0®.950
6.70 7.05 000. 6.875
6.85 6.80 0.00 6.825
6.85 6.80 0.006.825
6.75 6.60 0.06.675
6.70 6.50 0.00 6.600
6.65 6.50 0.0®.575
6.25 6.40 0.(R325
5.75 6.20 0.005.975
6.00 5.60 0.005.800
5.60 5.80 0.0(%.700
5.50 5.20 0.005.350
0.00 0.00 0.@000
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Wisc. Rapids Classic Gymnastics Meet 12/4/2021

Yr
11

10

12
10
12

11
11
12
10

11
11
11

12
12
10
12
12
12
10

11
11

12
12

10
12
12

Gymnast

Grace Edison

Ella Spaeth

Rylee Sabelko
Ava Krista

Kaley Zarda
Maddie Purpora
Emma Loen

Lilly Schultz
Andrea Shestak
Ava Riggins

Riley Hinke

Bernie Barnhardt
Alexia Rank

Mia Chavez
Sophia Jensen
Emmalee Boucher
Reagan Palichat
Tori Deptula
Madisyn Hasenohrl
Rachel Everson
Ciara Haas

Riley Keene

Lexi Epstein

Evie Carlson
Hazel Mcphail
Grace Peterson
Meghan Rhodes
Clare Murphy
Kannitha Xiong
Abbey Mutch
Claire Musolff
Sophie Durkee
Emily Hartjes
Annabella Campbell
Shayla Langenhahn

Balance Beam
Team

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Chippewa Falls
River Falls
Chippewa Falls
Antigo
Eau Claire Mem./No.
Eau Claire Mem./No.
Chippewa Falls
Antigo
Madison Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Mem./No.

Antigo
Wisc. Rapids
River Falls
Wisc. Rapids
Chippewa Falls
Wisc. Rapids
Wisc. Rapids
River Falls
Madison Memorial
Stevens Point
River Falls
River Falls
Antigo
Stevens Point
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Stevens Point
Madison Memorial
Antigo
Stevens Point
Wisc. Rapids

Eau Claire Mem./No.

Stevens Point

Judgel

Judge2 Penalty Score
8.70 8.80 0.08.750
8.50 8.70 0.0@.600
8.40 8.60 0.008.500
8.30 8.60 0.008.450

8.20 8.60 0.00 8.400
8.30 8.40 0.08.350
8.30 8.40 0.0@.350

8.10 7.90 0.008.000
7.80 8.20 0.008.000
8.00 7.90 0.007.950
8.10 7.80 0.007.950
7.80 8.00 0.0@.900

7.90 7.90 0.00 7.900
7.90 7.90 0.007.900
7.90 7.80 0.0@.850
7.60 8.00 0.0@.800
7.70 7.80 0.00.750
7.80 7.60 0.007.700
7.50 7.80 0.0G.650
7.60 7.70 0.0r.650
7.40 7.90 0.0(.650
7.40 7.70 0.00.550

7.40 7.50 0.007.450
7.50 7.25 0.007.375

7.30 7.40 0.00 7.350
7.30 7.20 0.00250
7.40 7.10 0.0@.250
7.40 6.90 0.007.150
7.20 6.80 0.00r.000
6.50 7.40 0.006.950

6.90 6.80 0.00 6.850
6.70 6.20 0.06.450
6.30 6.60 0.006.450
5.60 6.00 000. 5.800

0.00 0.00 0.@000
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Wisc. Rapids Classic Gymnastics Meet 12/4/2021

Yr

10
12
12
10
12

11
12
11

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11

11
10

10
10
12

Gymnast

Rachel Everson
Madeline Weber
Annabella Campbell
Rylee Sabelko
Emma Loen

Ella Spaeth

Ava Krista

Grace Edison
Hannah Firari
Destinee Steinhafel
Reagan Palichat
Lilly Schultz

Evie Carlson

Riley Keene

Riley Hinke

Claire Musolff
Kaley Zarda

Fiona Gaugert
Morgan Benedict
Maggie Behnke
Sophia Jensen
Clare Murphy
Madisyn Hasenohrl
Ciara Haas

Lexi Epstein

Ava Riggins
Tenzin Kyizom
Andrea Shestak
Yani Quilantan
Hazel Mcphail
Sophie Durkee
Bella Cmaylo

Cami Hurley
Shayla Langenhahn

Floor Exercise

Team

River Falls

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Eau Claire Mem./No.

River Falls

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Mem./No.

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Wisc. Rapids
Chippewa Falls

Chippewa Falls

River Falls

Stevens Point

Chippewa Falls

Antigo

Antigo
Wisc. Rapids
Wisc. Rapids
Stevens Point
River Falls

Madison Memorial
Wisc. Rapids
Madison Memorial

River Falls

Madison Memorial

Madison Memorial
Antigo

Wisc. Rapids

Antigo
Stevens Point

Antigo

Madison Memorial
Stevens Point

Judgel

Judge2 Penalty Score
9.05 9.10 0.0®.075
8.90 9.10 0.008.000
9.05 8.90 00.08.975
8.80 8.60 0.008.700
8.65 8.70 0.0@.675
8.50 8.70 0.0@.600

8.50 8.60 0.008.550
8.40 8.60 0.08.500
8.35 8.60 0.0(.475
8.35 8.60 0.08.475
8.40 8.50 0.08.450

8.45 8.40 0.008.425

8.35 8.50 0.008.425
8.45 8.40 0.0@.425

8.25 8.50 0.008.375

8.10 8.50 0.00 8.300

8.35 8.20 0.00 8.275
8.30 8.20 0.0®.250
8.30 8.20 0.0@.250
8.05 8.30 0.08.175
8.30 8.00 0.08.150

8.10 8.00 0.008.050
8.10 7.80 0.00.950
7.80 8.10 0.0(.950

7.85 7.90 0.007.875

7.70 8.00 0.007.850

7.60 7.90 0.007.750

7.60 7.70 0.007.650
7.55 7.60 0.007.575

6.95 7.10 0.00 7.025
7.10 6.90 0.0@.000

6.50 7.00 0.00 6.750

6.30 6.70 0.006.500

0.00 0.00 0.@0o00
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Wisc. Rapids Classic Gymnastics Meet 12/4/2021

YR NAME

9 Ava Krista
9 Ella Spaeth
12 Emma Loen
12 Kaley Zarda
10 Rylee Sabelko
10 Evie Carlson
12 Riley Hinke
11 Andrea Shestak
9 Reagan Palichat
12 Claire Musolff
12 Annabella Campbell
12 Ciara Haas
11 Clare Murphy
9 Hazel Mcphalil
12 Lexi Epstein

All Around Results

SCHOOL FX BB Y UB  SCORE
Chippewa Falls 8550 8.450 9.050 7.950 3%.00
Chippewa Falls 8.600 8.600 8.475 8.225 083.9
Eau Claire Mem./No. 8.675 8.350 8.450 7.9588.425
Antigo 8.275 8.400 8.350 7.575 32.600
River Falls 8.700 8.500 8.050 7.250 @@&e.5
River Falls 8425 7.375 8700 7575 .07
Chippewa Falls 8.375 7950 8.150 7.200 674.
Antigo 7.650 8.000 8.150 7.875 31.675
Chippewa Falls 8.450 7.750 8.100 7.133.475
Antigo 8.300 6.850 8.400 7.225 30.775
Eau Claire Mem./No. 8.975 5.800.050 6.875 30.700
Madison Memorial 7950 7.650 8.475 5.700.775
Madison Memorial 8.050 7.150 8.350 5.9729.525
Antigo 7.025 7.350 8.150 6.825 29.350
River Falls 7.875 7.450 8.500 0.000 0.000



Wisc. Rapids Classic Gymnastics Meet 12/4/2021

PLACE SCHOOL

N o o0~ WO N P

Eau Claire Mem./No.
Chippewa Falls
River Falls

Wisc. Rapids

Antigo

Madison Memorial

Stevens Point

BB
33.350
33.000
31.450
31.050
31.650
30.000
28.250

Team Results

FX
35.150
34.025
34.350
32.925
31.250
31.600
23.600

\%
34.700
33.775
33.700
33.600
33.050
33.075
34.075

uB

29.525
31.300
30.750
30.075
29.500
25.350
28.600

PN

TOTAL

132.7250
132.1000
130.2500
127.6500
125.4500
120.0250
114.5250



